
Mini$$w/m
Rang Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt
1 Fuchs8Maximilian SV8Steinhaus 83 85 168
2 Hinterhölzl88Marlene UBPötting 70 67 137

Jugend$1$/$weiblich
Rang Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt
1 Klammer8Lea SV8Eberstalzell 92 87 179
2 Lang8Sophie SV8Steinhaus 86 91 177
3 Holzner8Jael SV8Eberstalzell 92 85 177
4 Strasser8Jana SV8Peuerbach 86 86 172
5 Hammerl8Nina SV8Steinhaus 89 83 172
6 Mayrhofer8Linda SV8Peuerbach 81 89 170
7 Pühringer8Vanessa SV8Peuerbach 88 82 170
8 Kalteis8Leonie UBPötting 84 77 161
9 Waselmayr88Marlene SV8Peuerbach 78 82 160
10 Burgholzer8Lena UBPötting 76 81 157

Jugend$1$/$männlich
Rang Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt
1 Gerl8Fabian SV8Eberstalzell 93 92 185
2 Wolfsberger8Jonas UBPötting 91 87 178
3 Hollinetz8Jonas UBSteinerkirchen 91 85 176
4 Dietach8Jakob UBPötting 87 87 174
5 Ziegelbäck8Manuel SV8Eberstalzell 87 87 174
6 Pernegger8Jürgen SV8Eberstalzell 88 86 174
7 Maierhofer8Markus UBPötting 84 88 172
8 Hacker8Johannes SV8Eberstalzell 86 84 170
9 Hinterhölzl8Lukas UBPötting 87 78 165
10 Lehner8Thomas UBHartkirchen 79 80 159
11 Schädle8Bernhard UBHartkirchen 68 88 156
12 Schiffer8Jonas UBSteinerkirchen 80 76 156
13 Akalan8Niklas UBHartkirchen 76 78 154
14 Lischka8Rene UBPötting 0 0 0

Jugend$2$$w/m
Rang Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt
1 Witzeneder8Sabine UBPötting 96 95 191
2 Trkulja8Viktoria PSV8Wels 85 88 173
3 Berger8Elisabeth SG8Marchtrenk 83 85 168
4 Weichselbaumer8Eva SV8Eberstalzell 82 84 166
5 Gutwald8Nico SG8Marchtrenk 85 81 166
6 Scheirich8Samuel SG8Marchtrenk 79 84 163
7 Biermair88Nicole UBPötting 80 71 151
8 Zeppetzauer8Andreas UBPötting 0 0 0
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Jungschützen$w/m
Rang Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt
1 Rubinchick8Sonja PSV8Wels 93 93 96 96 378
2 Friedl8Yannik PSV8Wels 93 91 93 91 368
3 Schaller8Jan PSV8Wels 93 88 85 82 348
4 Stadlbauer8Verena UBPötting 86 81 86 88 341
5 Prähauser8Vanessa SV8Steinhaus 82 85 82 81 330

Junior$w/m
Rang Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt
1 Zimmer8Patrick SG8Marchtrenk 98 97 96 97 388
2 Haim8Michael PSV8Wels 93 96 95 97 381
3 Prähauser8Anna8K. SV8Steinhaus 95 89 93 93 370
4 Weichselbaumer8Maria SV8Eberstalzell 89 94 91 93 367

Frauen
Rang Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt
1 Marica8Daniela PSV8Wels 95 92 96 92 375
2 Hacker8Ursula PSV8Wels 96 89 92 95 372
3 Humer8Angelika SV8Steinhaus 84 89 94 94 361
4 Becker8Julia SV8Steinhaus 86 92 88 90 356

Männer
Rang Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt Finale Gesamt
1 Zehetner8Walter UBSteinerkirchen 98 99 99 99 98 98 591 100,3 691,3
2 Scheirich8Harald SG8Marchtrenk 97 96 91 97 97 95 573 98,3 671,3
3 Soerensen8Casper PSV8Wels 99 96 89 97 93 97 571 97,6 668,6
4 Rumpl8Manuel UBSteinerkirchen 93 93 96 95 94 94 565 98 663,0
5 Wegscheider8Andreas PSV8Wels 91 92 95 93 96 93 560 99,6 659,6
6 Buchroither8Michael UBHartkirchen 94 92 90 94 96 94 560 98,1 658,1
7 Reinstadler8Michael UBSteinerkirchen 93 96 96 96 98 95 574 574,0
8 Wallaberger8Berndt UBSteinerkirchen 96 96 96 96 90 94 568 568,0
9 Baumgartner8Sascha SV8Eberstalzell 87 90 89 92 92 89 539
11 Schädle8Kurt UBHartkirchen 76 84 79 84 85 79 487

Senioren$$1
Rang Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt
1 Hofbauer8Alfons SG8Marchtrenk 97 94 96 96 383
2 Zierler8Gerhard PSV8Wels 96 96 91 97 380
3 Stadlmayr8Walter SV8Steinhaus 95 93 93 94 375
4 Kammerer8Karl FSG81847 81 82 83 84 330
5 Weickinger8Manfred FSG81847 76 85 86 79 326

Senioren$2
Rang Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt
1 Maurer8Franz UBPötting 94 92 90 94 370
2 Paulik8Ernst FSG81847 85 86 80 77 328
3 Steiner8Hubert UBPötting 83 71 76 81 311
4 Kastner8Johann UBHartkirchen 0

Senioren$3
Rang Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt
1 Holzinger8Walter SG8Marchtrenk 99 98 100 297
2 Humer8Walter UBSteinerkirchen 98 97 99 294
3 Brennsteiner8Josef SG8Marchtrenk 93 96 89 278
4 Mayer8Franz SG8Marchtrenk 94 88 85 267



Gerl8Fabian SV8Eberstalzell 185
Holzner8Jael SV8Eberstalzell 177
Hacker8Johannes SV8Eberstalzell 170 532

Klammer8Lea SV8Eberstalzell 179
Pernegger8Jürgen SV8Eberstalzell 174
Ziegelbäck8Manuel SV8Eberstalzell 174 527

Hammerl8Nina SV8Steinhaus 172
Lang8Sophie SV8Steinhaus 177
Fuchs8Maximilian SV8Steinhaus 168 517

Mayerhofer8Markus UBPötting 172
Hinterhölzl8Lukas UBPötting 165
Wolfsberger8Jonas UBPötting 178 515

Kalteis88Leonie UBPötting 161
Hinterhölzl8Marlene UBPötting 137
Dietach8Jakob UBPötting 174 472

Schädle8Bernhard UBHartkirchen 156
Akalan8Niklas UBHartkirchen 154
Lehner8Thomas UBHartkirchen 159 469

Rubinchick8Sonja PSV8Wels 186
Schaller8Yan PSV8Wels 181
Friedl8Yannik PSV8Wels 184 551

Stadlbauer8Verena UBPötting 167
Witzeneder8Sabine UBPötting 191
Biermair8Nicole UBPötting 151 509

Berger8Elisabeth SG8Marchtrenk 168
Gutwald8Nico SG8Marchtrenk 166
Scheirich8Samuel SG8Marchtrenk 163 497

Mannschaften

Jugend$2$/$Jungsch.

Jugend$$Mini$/$Jugend$1



Allgem.$Klasse
Rumpl8Manuel UBSteinerkirchen 93 93 96 95 377
Zehetner8Walter UBSteinerkirchen 98 99 99 99 395
Reinstadler8Michael UBSteinerkirchen 93 96 96 96 381

1153

Scheirich8Harald SG8Marchtrenk 97 96 91 97 381
Zimmer8Patrick SG8Marchtrenk 98 97 96 97 388
Hofbauer8Alfons SG8Marchtrenk 97 94 96 96 383

1152

Wegscheider8Andreas PSV8Wels 91 92 95 93 371
Soerensen8Casper PSV8Wels 99 96 89 97 381
Zierler8Gerhard PSV8Wels 96 96 91 97 380

1132

Paulik8Ernst FSG81847 85 86 80 77 328
Kammerer8Karl FSG81847 81 82 83 84 330
Weickinger8Manfred FSG81847 76 85 86 79 326

984

Gammer8Robert UBHartkirchen 0
Buchroither8Michael UBHartkirchen 94 92 90 94 370
Kastner8Johann UBHartkirchen 0

370


